PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
2023 PREQUALIFICATION OF GENERAL CONTRACTORS FOR VARIOUS PROJECTS
Pre-Submission Conference Contractor Workshop
AUGUST 22, 2023

Company Name

Phone No.

PSC/
THELS

cwi
Initials

1 Vianager Adam@admdemolition.com g
2|Luis Puig President ALL Construcfion Group 773-489-1280  [luis@allmasonry.com L. | K\
3|David Arenas Managing Director ALL Construction Group 7082989828 darenas@allconstructiongroup.com TS /f DA_
4|Phaedra M Leslie VP Diversity ALL Construction Group 7089823041 pleslie@allconstructiongroup.com
5|David Arenas Managing Director, Investments and Development ALL Construction Group 708-298-9826  |darenas@allconsfructiongroup.com
6| Tamara Kilty CFOIController All-Bry Construction 6306559067 tamarak@all-bry.com
7|Thomas Girouard President All-Bry Construction Company 630 655-9567  [tomg@all-bry.com
8[Cindy Alvarez Vice president Alvarez, Inc. 8475571105 Cindy@alvarezcorp.com
9[AJ Jacobs Director of Business Development Berglund Construction 3128694726 ajacobs@berglundco.com
10| Toni Graham Director of Community Initiatives Berglund Construction 773-449-2200  [tgraham@berglundco.com 4 ﬁ:}
11|AJ Jacobs Director, Business Development Berglund Construction 312.809.4/26  |ajacobs@berglundco.com ==
12|Steven Colberg Regional Program Director Blinderman Construction 3129822600 Scolberg@blinderman.com i’g__
13[Julie Besaw Marketing Manager Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 312-287-8922  |besjul@brandenburg.com
14|Dennis McGarel Vice President Sales & Esfimating Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 312-528-1138  |mcgden@brandenburg.com B A Q-M
15| Chris Pulido Business Development Manager Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 3125281135 pulchr@brandenburg.com
16|Christopher Pulido Sales & Estimating Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 312-528-1135  |pulchr@brandenburg.com
17|John Pastewski Marketing Administrator Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 6309567226 pasjoh@brandenburg.com
18]Janine Perez Business Development Manager Burling Builders 7087892242 Jperez@burlingbuilders.com
19[Janine Perez Business Development Manager Burling Builders, Inc. 7732476810 |perez@burlingbuilders.com
20|Jane Chen Principal CHEN SITE DESIGN STUDIO LLC (847) 3630168  [chensitedesignstudio@gmail.com N -
21{Javid Aboutorabi Business Development Manager Clark Construction Group, LLC 312-258-5481  [javid.apboutorabi@clarkchicago.com A M
22|Ron Hearns Sr Project Manager, Workforce Diversity & Inclusion Connect Chicago Alliance/ERS Enterprises 773-343-8155  |rhearns@connectchicagojv.com
23|Suzanne F. Stantley President Contractor Advisors Business Development Inc. 312-436-0301  |ststantley@contractoradvisors.us
24|Anshul Patil Estimator Drive construction inc 3124780798 apatil@driveconstruction.com T *T,S’
25/Tom Sucich Superintendent Drive construction In¢ 3124780698 Apati@driveconstruction.com TS TS
26|Jennifer Lenhart Director of Marketing F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 |flenhart@fhpaschen.com c‘I-'L__
27|Emily Samp Marketing Coordinator F.H. Paschen 7734443474 |esamp@fhpaschen.com ]‘- \
28|Cobina Gibson Owner/GC G-Squared General Contractors LLC 1738956966 G-squared1@outlook.com v
29|Laura Pager President Gale Construction Company 815-722-4253 xT09 [Ipager@galeconstructioncompany.com
30|Derek Ward Senior Executive Gilbane Building Company (372)614-4700  [DWard@gilbaneco.com _,2{);,\_5
31|Robert Elliott President GR Engineering LLC 773-747-0093 |Grengineeringllc@gmail.com
32| Jeffery Scott Project Manager Granite Consfruction 3128023187 jeffery.scott@gcinc.com &5 J s
33|Marko Balac Project Manager Granite Construction Company 224-277-0363  |Marko.Balac@gcinc.com M2 =
34|Cynthia Torres Owner Heels and Hammers Construction, LLC 1732971200 ctorres.hhc@gmail.com
35|Mr. Marc Deneau Vice President Business Development Henry Bros Company 7086580247 mdeneau@henrybros.com
36|Matthew Cooper President Inner-City Underwriting Agency 0302029080 mcooper@icytechassist.net
37|Cheronne Mayes TA Consultant Inner-City Underwriting Agency, Inc. 312-690-9965  |cmayes@icutechassist.net
38|Alura Ortiz principal [SA Energy Construction LLC 773-814-6477  |isaenergy@outlook.com /]
39|John Sheridan Execufive Vice President James McHugh Construction Co. 3128210342 [jsheridan@mchugh.com w | A
40|Matt Teschke Senior Estimator John Burns Construction Company, LLC 7086701796 mteschke@jbcco.com (_"4{_—,? ~— ,b;
41|Renee Y Estimates Coordinator John Burns Consfruction Company, LLC 7083263500 rylaya@jbcco.com =
42|Leslie Martinez Estimates Coordinator John Burns Construction Company, LLC (08-638-7/642  |Imartinez@jbcco.com
43|Riley Barron Vice President John Keno & Construction Inc 17730082684  [rileyb@johnkeno.com
44|Peter Vogt Chief Estimator Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 17734581250  |peter.vogt@kiewit.com
45|Brian K'Ingram President La Keys Construction 3128609005 bkingram@Ilakeysinfo.com
46/|Brian Ingram Project Executive La Keys Construction 13128609005  |bkingram@lakeysinfo.com
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cw/
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1|Adam Martin Manager Adm Demolition 08935 Adam@admdemolition.com

2[Luis Puig President ALL Construction Group 773-489-1280  [luis@allmasonry.com i

3|David Arenas Managing Director ALL Construction Group 7082989828 darenas@allconstructiongroup.com

4|Phaedra M Leslie VP Diversity ALL Construction Group 7089823041 pleslie@allconstructiongroup.com

5|David Arenas Managing Director, Investments and Development ALL Construction Group 708-298-9828  |darenas@allconstructiongroup.com

6| Tamara Kilty CFO/Controller All-Bry Construction 630655956/ tamarak@all-bry.com

7|Thomas Girouard President All-Bry Construction Company 630 655-956/  [tomg@all-bry.com = <

8|Cindy Alvarez Vice president Alvarez, Inc. 8475511102 Cindy@alvarezcorp.com

9|AJ Jacobs Director of Business Development Berglund Construction 3128694726 ajacobs@berglundco.com ' 4’_}_, /é'._,.
10| Toni Graham Director of Community Initiatives Berglund Construction 773-449-2200  [tgraham@berglundco.com =
11|AJ Jacobs Director, Business Development Berglund Construction 312.869.4726  |ajacobs@berglundco.com
12| Steven Colberg Regional Program Director Blinderman Construction 3129822600 Scolberg@blinderman.com A _
13/Julie Besaw Marketing Manager Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 312-287-8922  |besjul@brandenburg.com )f) Jb
14|Dennis McGarel Vice President Sales & Estimating Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 312-528-T138  |mcgden@brandenburg.com e,
15|Chris Pulido Business Development Manager Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 3125281135 pulchr@brandenburg.com
16| Christopher Pulido Sales & Estimating Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 312-528-1135  [pulchr@brandenburg.com N V \V
17|John Pastewski Marketing Administrator Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 6309567226 pasjoh@brandenburg.com Q v} {
18|Janine Perez Business Development Manager Burling Builders 7087892242 Jperez@burlingbuilders.com /f \J
19[Janine Perez Business Development Manager Burling Builders, Inc. 1132416810 jperez@burlingbuilders.com
20[Jane Chen Principal CHEN SITE DESIGN STUDIO LLC (847) 3630768 |chensitedesignstudio@gmail.com
21|Javid Aboutorabi Business Development Manager Clark Construction Group, LLC 312-258-548T [javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com J )
22|Ron Hearns Sr Project Manager, Workforce Diversity & Inclusion Connect Chicago Alliance/ERS Enterprises 773-343-8155  [rhearns@connectchicagojv.com ,’Qﬁ ﬂ H
23|Suzanne F. Stanfley President Contractor Advisors Business Development Inc. 312-436-0301  |sfstantley@contractoradvisors.us y /2
24 |Anshul Pafil Estimator Drive construction inc 3124780798 apatil@driveconstruction.com Z 4
25[Tom Sucich Superintendent Drive consfruction inc 3124780698 Apafil@driveconsfruction.com
26|Jennifer Lenhart Director of Markefing F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474  |lenhart@fhpaschen.com
27|Emily Samp Marketing Coordinator F.H. Paschen 773.444 3474 |esamp@fhpaschen.com
28(Cobina Gibson Owner/GC G-Squared General Contractors LLC 7738956966 G-squared1@outlook.com
29(Laura Pager President Gale Construction Company 815-722-4253 109 [Ipager@galeconstructioncompany.com
30|Derek Ward Senior Execufive Gilbane Building Company (312) 614-4100  |DWard@gilbaneco.com
31|Robert Elliott President GR Engineering LLC 773-747-0093 |Grengineeringllic@gmail.com R % R <.
32|Jeffery Scoft Project Manager Granite Construction 3128023187 Jeffery.scott@gcinc.com | 7R LT3
33|Marko Balac Project Manager Granite Construction Company 224-277-0363  |Marko.Balac@gcinc.com
34|Cynthia Torres Owner Heels and Hammers Construction, LLC 1132971200 ctorres.hhc@gmail.com P
35|Mr. Marc Deneau Vice President Business Development Henry Bros Company 7086580247 mdeneau@henrybros.com ( @ QL..‘,;/_,:'
36|Matthew Cooper President Inner-City Underwriting Agency 6302029080 mcooper@icytechassist.net o -
37|Cheronne Mayes TA Consultant Inner-City Underwriting Agency, Inc. 312-690-9965  [cmayes@icutechassist.net 3 M M
38| Alura Ortiz principal ISA Energy Construction LLC 773-814-6477  |isaenergy@outlook.com
39[John Sheridan Executive Vice President James McHugh Construction Co. 3128210342 jsheridan@mchugh.com
40]|Matt Teschke Senior Estimator John Burns Construction Company, LLGC 7086701796 miteschke@jbcco.com
41|Renee Y Estimates Coordinator John Burns Construction Company, LLC 7083263500 rylaya@jbcco.com
42|Leslie Martinez Estimates Coordinator John Burns Construction Company, LLC /08-638-7642  [Imartinez@jbcco.com
43|Riley Barron Vice President John Keno & Construction Inc 17735582684 |rileyb@johnkeno.com g Rﬁ
44|Peter Vogt Chief Estimator Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 17734581250 |peter.vogi@kiewit.com P.\ /
45|Brian K Ingram President La Keys Consfruction 3128609005 bkingram@lakeysinfo.com i%bﬁr K/
46|Brian Ingram Project Executive La Keys Construction 13128609005  |bkingram@Iakeysinfo.com o
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Business Development Manager

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

2023 PREQUALIFICATION OF GENERAL CONTRACTORS FOR VARIOUS PROJECTS

Pre-Submission Conference Contractor Workshop
AUGUST 22, 2023

Company Name
McDonagh Demolition Inc

Phone No.

PSC/
Initials

cwi
Initials

Meghan Martin

Estimator

Mid-American Elevator Co., Tnc.

(847) 961-8439

mmartin@mid-americanelevator.com

49|Marta Kaszuba

Project Engineer

Milhouse Construction, Tnc.

630-519-3211

mkaszuba@milhouseinc.com

62|Donna J Rogers

50|Ryan Angelofti Strategy and Market Intelligence Lead Milhouse Consfruction, Inc. 030-519-3211T  [rangelotti@milhouseinc.com D /q-
51|Ernie Pinkston Jr. Owner New Vision Construction & Home Remodeling, LLC 773-457-0995  |NVCRehab@gmail.com
52|LaSheay Sfrong Project Manager Orlando Lawn Service Inc 7084957706 orlandolawnservices@yahoo.com ~ 9
53|Anna Hall Owner P & H Divine Plumbing, Inc. 3124745757 info@phdivineplumbing.com r (_}M‘ e Vﬁf"l—éé’_/
54|Lisa Giderof PBC PBC 3127442800 lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org 'T /I'T"" 77{ )é,_,
55|Rudar Manning Graphic Design PBC 3123991345 Rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org yirve v/
56|Carina E Sanchez executive Director PBC 1734160325 Carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
57| Traci QUINN CEO Pink Hats Consfruction and Development Group 844-765-4287  [Tquinn@pinkhatsconstructiondevgrp.com 5.
58/ Tim Ervin Director, Strategic Inifiafives Powers & Sons Construction 219-949-3100  [tervin@powersandsons.com Vi be
59|Kimberly Smith Manager of Compliance Public Building Commission 312-744-9679  |kim.smith@cityofchicago.org
60[James Borkman Director of Procurement Public Building Commission (312) 7440-9259  [james.borkman@cityofchicago.org
61 |Patricia Montenegro Deputy Director of Procurement Public Building Commission of Chicago 312-742-4712  |patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Owner R "Legacy Realty 17738071180  [Donnajrlegacy@gmail.com

78|Jermaine McCord

63|Joyce Gye President S&M Plow Corp. 773-453-5251  |Joyce@smplowcorpchicago.com
64|Huneza Shujauddin President SMB Contracting Inc 708-752-1824[contractingsmb@gmail.com
65[Fred Arnold Senior Estimator The George Sollitt Construction Company ©30-860-7/333  [farnold@sollitt.com By )L -:74,
66(TJ Hughes President The TEEJ Group Inc 3128523733 fihughes103@gmail.com 7j ) / ’
67 |Jeanette Wright CEO Tomboy Construction Inc. 773-75/-7/556  [tomboyconsfructioninc@gmail.com il
68|Jackie McGann Owner TORI Construction, LLC 7083891530 Jackie@torillc.com Q’%
69|Nikki O'Connell Business Development Turner Consfruction 3122858742 [noconnell@fcco.com NeC
70{Marvin Ambracio Business Development Tumer Construction Company 312.3272770  |mambrocio@fcco.com
71/Justin Dwaun Redding Marketing Manager UJAMAA Construction 7733741300 Jredding@ujamaaconstruction.com j 2
72|Patricia Davis President Unique Casework Installations, Inc (773) 522-7771  [uniquecasework@comcast.net ic od _ K (
73|Carol Stanton Regional Office Manager Walsh Construction Company T, LLC 312-563-5400  [cstanton@walshgroup.com A C4-—
74|James Holston Owner Water SYstems LLC 7797995297 james@watersystemslic.com , V7. /4
75[Jermaine McCord Supervisor Yourway Construction 7089206614 yourwayconstruction77@yahoo.com o >
76/Marcus McCord Owner Yourway Construcfion 7083800235 yourwayconstruction/7@yahoo.com
77 [Marcus McCord President Yourway Construction Company 7083800235 Yourwayconstruction77@yahoo.com

Vice President Yourway Constfruction Company 7089256614 Yourwayconstruction77@yahoo.com
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63|Joyce Gye President S&M Plow Corp. 773-453-5251  |Joyce@smplowcorpchicago.com L M% J M é}
64 |Huneza Shujauddin President SMB Confracting Inc 708-752-1824  |confractingsmb@gmail.com o
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76|Marcus McCord Owner Yourway Construction 7083800235 yourwayconstruction77@yahoo.com
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2023 PREQUALIFICATION OF GENERAL CONTRACTORS FOR VARIOUS PROJECTS

Please print your contact information legibly or provide your business card.

Attendee Name:
Company Name:
Company Address:
MBE__WBE__]
Telephone:

Email:

Michael Cwienkala
Vice President

+1.312.432.1070
+1.847.561.4966 cell
michael.cwienkala miller.com

5513 N. Cumberland Ave.
Suite 707
Chicago, IL 60656

www.krmiller.com

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

DEMOLITION _ ASBESTOS ABATEMENT _ ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION

Aftendee Name; _
Company Name: _
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MBE___ WBE_

Telephone:

Email:
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Attendee Name:

Robert Elliott —
Company Name: ___ FPresident SRGIG, LLC
Developer
Company Address: _  General Construction |
&
MBE __ WBE ) Project Management o =
A
Telephone: Email: RwElliott@GREngineering |

Website: srg.com

) 773-/47-009
Email: i

Attendee Name:
Company Name: ___
Company Address: __
MBE__WBE__]
Telephone:

Email:

KRAUSE

CONSTRUCTION

B

Office: 708/371-9507

Cell: 708/269-9507

Fax: 708/371-9577 .
Email: dkrause @krausecsi.com

3330 Edison Ave.
Blue Island, IL 60406
www.krausecsi.com

w)
Q
S
n
S—
-
=
Q
=
W
(4]

Attendee Name:

Eleli'Momen. . .

Sarv R. Singh

Company Name: Sr. Project Manager

(p) 773-493-3743

Company Address: ___ () 773-493-1268
(c) 773-307-8990
MBE WBE ssingh@brownmomen.com
o o 823 East Drexel Square
%m_mbjozm“ Chicago, IL 60615
CoNSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT | GENERAL CONTRACTING | OWNER's REP | DESIGN
Email:

Attendee Name: ____

Company Name: ___

Company Address: _ CONSTRUCTION
Thomas W. Girouard

MBE__ WBE |
President
Telephone: Voice: 630.655.9567 Ext. 107
Fax: 630.655.9597
Email: 145 Tower Drive, Suite 7 * Burr Ridge, lllinois 60527

GENERAL
CONTRACTING
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

Cell: 708.906.9012
tomg@all-bry.com

Attendee Name: __

Company Name: _____

Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Renee Ylaya - Estimates Coordinator

rylaya@jbcco.com

"l rac

Company Name:

Company Name:

P 0

S C ial Company Address: ___ 999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Suite 400
ommercia Pl
ishi 60559
snow Remov scaping . Site Furnishings Westmont, Illinois
MBE___WBE e Snow Removal . Landscaping . Site | MBE__ WBE L e s ~ D
Telephone: Joyce Gye, President Telephone:
. 0:(773) 453-5251 joyce@smplowcorpchicago.com  ~ .
i c: (773) 406-7727 www.smplowcorpchicago.com .
Al F: (773)723-8062 NAICS: 238990 . 561730 . 561790 Emiail:
&\‘\\ W
Attendee Name: }\ h\lm\\ NQN“ Hendes Riime: @\ﬂ&\\d\)\ Il

=5 a_

Company Name:

Company Address: Company Address:
MBE___WBE MBE___ WBE
Telephone; Telephone:

Email: Email:

Attendee Name: §J ? \r\?\\ﬁ\wﬁ\ v Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Company Address: Company Address:
MBE__ WBE MBE__ WBE
Telephone: Telephone:

Email: Email:
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2023 PREQUALIFICATION OF GENERAL CONTRACTORS FOR VARIOUS PROJECTS

Please print your contact information legibly or provide your business card.

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Attendee Name:

: 815.966.1267
Company Name: __  cCell: 630.688.2233

Email: tony@monteltech.com

Antonio“Tony”Hylton
LS5-BB, CSM | —
Director Program Management

Campany Rdirgssi Federal, Site & Local | —
___WBE -
e —  NMONTEL —

Email: MONTELTECH.COM
CHICAGO PROGRAM MANAGEMENT OFFICE » 333 W. Ohio Street » Chicago, IL 60654 |

Attendee Name:

\r&\¢xywmaw‘\mqungmxmmmmn g

Company Name:

" Ime

Company Address:

MBE__ WBE

Telephone:

Email:

Attendee Name: _

Company Name: _|

Company Address

15515 South Crawford Ave.
Markham, IL 60428

Office: 708-596-7100
Fax: 708-596-7184

reyvyes

GROUP =
Email: Veronica Sifuentes

Telephone:

WWW.reyesgroup.com
veronica @ reyesgroup.com

Contract Administrator

Attendee Name:

\@@xﬁ&ﬁmW\mwvm\A

Company Name:

Flac.

Company Address:

___WBE

Telephone:

Email:

Attendee Name: §

NEW CITY DEVELOPMENT INC.
Company Name 8

Cozette M Johnson - President

Company Addreg

2824 S Genoa Ave

Attendee Name:

‘qﬂvse$s» \4@R&WN; Leflet g

Company Name:

2% /

Company Address:

MBE__ WBE

v

Chicago, IL 60643
(312) 509-1340
newcitydev@sbcglobal.net

Telephone: __

Email:

Telephone:

Email:

Attendee Name:
Company Name;
Company Addreg
MBE___WBE
Telephone:

Email:

Attendee Name:

97 @&\R&hﬁ&

Company Name:

PAC_©

Company Address:

MBE___ WBE

Telephone:

Email:

Attendee Name:

Cand ot b
1o

Company Name;

Attendee Name:

Company Name:

(At Dz/e_
e ]

Company E%&m Company Address:
MBE__WBE__| MBE__WBE__|
Telephone: Telephone:

Email; Email:

\&&\& 2 ot/
Prmo_

Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Company Address: Company Address:
MBE__ WBE MBE__ WBE
Telephone: Telephone:

Email: Email:

Date/Time Created:8/17/2023 1:17 PM
MSI_PBC_PXM_2023GCPrequalPreSubmissionConference_SigninSheet_20230822




	MSI_PBC_PXM_2023GCPrequalPreSubConference_SignIn_20230822
	20230822163940102

